10/3/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
DATASHEET
Rev. E
PSRL0402M SERIES
90~264VAC Input Voltage Range
250W Convection Cooling, 400W with Forced Air
Single Outputs, Active PFC

website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 7
MODEL SELECTION TABLES
U-CHASSIS MODELS (TYPE “U”)
Model Number (1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage (4)
Preset
Voltage (4)
Output Current Output Power (2)
Convection With Forced Air Convection With Forced Air
PSRL0402MU-03(I)
90 ~ 264 VAC
2 ~ 3.3 VDC 3.3 VDC 45 A 60 A 148.5W 198W
PSRL0402MU-05(I) 5 ~ 6 VDC 5 VDC 45 A 60 A 225W 300W
PSRL0402MU-12(I) 12 ~ 15 VDC 12 VDC 20.83 A 33.33 A 250W 400W
PSRL0402MU-18(I) 16 ~ 21 VDC 18 VDC 13.89 A 22.22 A 250W 400W
PSRL0402MU-24(I) 22 ~ 30 VDC 24 VDC 10.42 A 16.67 A 250W 400W
PSRL0402MU-36(I) 31 ~ 41 VDC 36 VDC 6.94 A 11.11 A 250W 400W
PSRL0402MU-48(I) 42 ~ 58 VDC 48 VDC 5.21 A 8.33 A 250W 400W
ENCLOSED WITH BUILT-IN FAN MODELS (TYPE “E”)
Model Number (1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage (4) Preset Voltage (4) Output Current Output Power (2)
PSRL0402ME-03(I)
90 ~ 264 VAC
2 ~ 3.3 VDC 3.3 VDC 60 A 198W
PSRL0402ME-05(I) 5 ~ 6 VDC 5 VDC 60 A 300W
PSRL0402ME-12(I) 12 ~ 15 VDC 12 VDC 33.33 A 400W
PSRL0402ME-18(I) 16 ~ 21 VDC 18 VDC 22.22 A 400W
PSRL0402ME-24(I) 22 ~ 30 VDC 24 VDC 16.67 A 400W
PSRL0402ME-36(I) 31 ~ 41 VDC 36 VDC 11.11 A 400W
PSRL0402ME-48(I) 42 ~ 58 VDC 48 VDC 8.33 A 400W
NOTES
1. The “I” suffix denotes forced current sharing option (OR-ring diode). See page 6 for installation guide.
 Optional top cover (Type “C”) is also available for U-Chassis Models. Please call factory for more details.
2. PSRL0402MU Models (U-Chassis): 400W max. with 23CFM forced airflow or 250W max with convection cooling.